Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Rickhuss - (1149462) - Bedford Swim Squad

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

32.96
1:35.88
3:04.54
6:30.97

48.02

45.90
1:32.12

37.08
1:22.89

3:01.51

SC Time

31.34
1:11.85
2:45.49
5:54.83

43.19
1:35.79
3:23.73

38.07

36.40
1:18.58
2:48.32
2:58.56
1:33.97

Converted
to SC

32.30
1:35.00
3:02.60
6:27.30

47.40

45.50
1:31.30

36.50
1:21.90

2:59.70

Converted
to LC

32.00
1:13.00
2:47.60
5:58.80

43.90
1:37.10
3:26.30

38.60

36.90
1:19.60
2:50.30
3:00.80
1:34.00

LC WA
Pts

255
116
168
178
157
114
154
256
241
234

SC WA
Pts

266
243
216
214
192
192
205
186
224
232
247
231
144

Date

09/07/16
05/07/14
11/07/15
12/07/15
11/07/15
12/07/15
09/07/16
13/02/16
09/07/16
12/07/15

Date

26/06/16
25/06/16
19/03/16
19/03/16
25/06/16
26/06/16
26/06/16
26/06/16
05/12/15
25/06/16
25/06/16
25/06/16
10/01/15

Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Luton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Luton
Corby
Corby

Venue

Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Bletchley

Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes

Bletchley

Licence

EM160458
ER4530

EM150964
EM150964
EM150964
EM150964
EM160458
ER160102
EM160458
EM150964

License

SE160696
SE160696
ER160141
ER160141
SE160696
SE160696
SE160696
SE160696
ER151923
SE160696
SE160696
SE160696

ER150051
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