## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

## David Rickhuss - (1149462) - Bedford Swim Squad

## **Long Course**

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.96	32.30	255	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	EM160458	3
100 Freestyle	1:35.88	1:35.00	116	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	ER4530	3
200 Freestyle	3:04.54	3:02.60	168	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM150964	3
400 Freestyle	6:30.97	6:27.30	178	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM150964	3
50 Breaststroke	48.02	47.40	157	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM150964	3
50 Butterfly	45.90	45.50	114	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM150964	3
100 Butterfly	1:32.12	1:31.30	154	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	EM160458	3
50 Backstroke	37.08	36.50	256	13/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	ER160102	1
100 Backstroke	1:22.89	1:21.90	241	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	EM160458	3
200 Backstroke	3:01.51	2:59.70	234	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM150964	3

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.34	32.00	266	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
100 Freestyle	1:11.85	1:13.00	243	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
200 Freestyle	2:45.49	2:47.60	216	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	ER160141	3
400 Freestyle	5:54.83	5:58.80	214	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	ER160141	3
50 Breaststroke	43.19	43.90	192	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
100 Breaststroke	1:35.79	1:37.10	192	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
200 Breaststroke	3:23.73	3:26.30	205	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
50 Butterfly	38.07	38.60	186	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
50 Backstroke	36.40	36.90	224	05/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	ER151923	3
100 Backstroke	1:18.58	1:19.60	232	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
200 Backstroke	2:48.32	2:50.30	247	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
200 Individual Medley	2:58.56	3:00.80	231	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	SE160696	3
100 Individual Medley	1:33.97	1:34.00	144	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	ER150051	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS